Dollar amount of construction authorized by building permit type,
April 2016
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 6/7/16

Month

No. of municipalities
reporting

Total

New
construction

Additions

Alterations

Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Total

564
560
563
5563

$1,230,874,287
1,504,767,675
1,584,309,289
1,415,026,927

$575,039,401
859,333,536
734,962,215
699,413,704

$5,734,978,178 $2,868,748,856

$72,708,345
106,285,807
121,362,704

79,393,266

$583,126,541
539,148,332
727,984,370
636,219,957

$379,750,122 $2,486,479,200



