Dollar amount of construction authorized by building permit type, April 2016 Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 6/7/16

	No. of municipalities		New		
Month	reporting	Total	construction	Additions	Alterations
Jan	564	\$1,230,874,287	\$575,039,401	\$72,708,345	\$583,126,541
Feb	560	1,504,767,675	859,333,536	106,285,807	539,148,332
Mar	563	1,584,309,289	734,962,215	121,362,704	727,984,370
Apr	553	1,415,026,927	699,413,704	79,393,266	636,219,957
May					
Jun					
Jul					
Aug					
Sep					
Oct					
Nov					
Dec					
Total		\$5,734,978,178	\$2,868,748,856	\$379,750,122	\$2,486,479,200